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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 2:02.09 A Tara Yohe2/9/2008

Colonial: 2:05.10 C Tara Yohe2/3/2007

Patriot: 2:07.18 P Lauren E Mummert1/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 2:03.57CMummert, Lauren E

28.87 31.25 31.96 31.49

CYA-MA 142 2:06.70PHartman, Sarah E

28.47 31.66 33.10 33.47

CYA-MA 133 2:08.59Stambaugh, Sophie P

29.68 32.44 33.35 33.12

WSC 134 2:18.15Jacobson, Kelsey

31.51 35.25 36.00 35.39

SST 145 2:20.53Costello, Brigid

30.92 34.85 37.32 37.44

BSC-CW 136 2:22.24Hoff, Courtnee A

31.47 35.48 38.26 37.03

CYA-MA 137 2:27.65Unger, Mackenzie

33.52 38.27 39.14 36.72

TAC 138 2:29.03Lawton, Hannah

32.68 38.58 40.42 37.35

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:48.72 A Alec K Peckmann2/8/2014

Colonial: 1:55.58 C Logan Brockway2/1/2014

Patriot: 1:51.46 P Alec K Peckmann2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 141 1:56.30Wilson, Drew

26.47 29.79 30.68 29.36

CYA-MA 132 1:57.39O'Neill, Patrick S

27.07 29.85 30.47 30.00

CYA-MA 143 1:59.40Hicks, Jared R

26.54 30.04 31.35 31.47

TAC 134 2:03.76Lonergan, Devon

27.02 30.87 33.20 32.67

LAC 145 2:04.06Anderson, Jack

28.03 31.14 32.37 32.52

LAC 146 2:19.15Lanius, Christopher

29.70 34.59 38.07 36.79

DAAC-MA 137 2:19.68Pequignot, Jud A

31.02 35.21 37.60 35.85

DAAC-MA 138 2:24.86Mumma, Noah R

32.18 35.88 38.66 38.14

 
Event 4  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:56.12 A Ben Boeckel2/11/2006

Colonial: 2:02.79 C Theo Fogleman2/3/2007

Patriot: 1:55.49 P Ben R Boeckel2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 151 2:13.50Reedy, James F

29.99 34.07 34.76 34.68

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 1:19.80 A LION AQUATIC CLUB2/11/2012

R Stone, M Lanius, H Aggen, S Schwinger

Colonial: 1:19.98 C Trojan Aquatic Club2/2/2013

A Hilty, K Gross, S Hunt, E Sprankle

Patriot: 1:21.28 P Spring Grove Swim Club2/22/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.49TAC

1) Delgado, Olivia 8 2) Englerth, Lena 8

3) Neidigh, Brynn 8 4) Chevaux, Chloe 7

52.03 30.46

A2 1:33.77LAC

1) Henise, Tessa 7 2) Trout, Madison 8

3) Rexroth, Ashlyn 8 4) Burke, Sarah 8

53.94 39.83

A3 1:35.95SST

1) Sheridan, Bryn 8 2) Albrecht, Chloe 7

3) Pohlhaus, Ayla 6 4) Smith, Lilly 8

48.52 47.43

A4 1:36.48SG Swim Club-MA

1) Fleming, Molly 7 2) Brown, Kaylie 7

3) Hinson, Kaliyah 6 4) Gans, Kylah 7

56.80 39.68

B5 1:40.53TAC

1) Hoff, Brynne 8 2) Collins, Jacquelyn 8

3) Bates, Emma 7 4) Sprankle, Abigail 8

53.60 46.93

B6 1:40.83DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Adley M 7 2) Thomas, Tristen 6

3) Thomas, Taelyn 8 4) Miller, Brianna 6

58.29 42.54

B7 1:43.33WSC

1) Deitch, Rachel N 7 2) Bhatt, Manika 8

3) McHenry, Amelia 7 4) McHenry, Izzy 7

52.38 50.95

B8 1:58.50SST

1) Laudicina, Amelia 8 2) Pareja, Sofia 7

3) Ballou, Sarah 7 4) Peltzer, Lucy 7

1:03.60 54.90

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 1:15.93 A Wildcat Swim Club2/7/1999

Colonial: 1:17.17 C Wildcat Swim Club2/12/2005

N Brockway, N Schuler, M TATE, C Stauffer

Patriot: 1:26.04 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub1/31/2015

S Miller, O Kline, K McKee, K McKee

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.33DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Steven A 8 2) Kline, Owen D 8

3) McKee, Keagan 8 4) McKee, Kaeden 8

48.79 37.54

A2 1:36.10BSC-CW

1) Strickhouser, Logan D 8 2) Schwalm, Grant 8

3) Seitz, Josh 7 4) Agravante, Randelle M 8

47.33 48.77
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:44.01SST

1) Filipovits, Sean 7 2) Hann, Robbie 8

3) Resetar, Colton 7 4) Freeland, Charles 8

55.19 48.82

A4 1:47.79TAC

1) Royer, Jake 6 2) Poff, Griffin 8

3) Saunders, Logan 7 4) Sanders, Reed 6

54.41 53.38

A5 1:56.12LAC

1) Henz, Emory 7 2) Case, Aaron 8

3) Lauterbach, Sidney 7 4) Ferroni, Max 5

1:03.16 52.96

A--- DQCYA-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Swartz, Aiden J 8 2) Henry, Christian J 8

3) Lamison, Isaac W 8 4) Tate, Reese A 6

46.42 57.60

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:22.44 A Seahorse Swim Team2/3/2013

R Cunningham, K Study, L Albrecht, L Richter

Colonial: 2:20.93 C Bobcat Swim Club1/31/2015

H Kurilla, B Artman, M Taylor, A Sandridge

Patriot: 2:21.18 P Spring Grove Swim Club2/6/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.50CBSC-CW

1) Kurilla, Haylie 9 2) Artman, Brelyn C 10

3) Taylor, Maddy E 10 4) Sandridge, Angelina 10

31.82 29.48

A2 2:32.88SG Swim Club-MA

1) Janusz, Madison 10 2) Stover, Zoe 10

3) Bell, Elizabeth 10 4) Czapp, Sarah 9

36.46 46.15 35.27 35.00

A3 2:33.85CYA-MA

1) DuRand, Tessa R 9 2) Tate, Juliana 9

3) Leydig, Camryn G 10 4) Myers, Emilee G 10

43.19 45.90 31.12 33.64

A4 2:35.41TAC

1) Sprankle, Ella 10 2) Hunt, Savannah 10

3) Gross, Kendall 10 4) Trimmer, Madelin 9

43.11 36.56 40.25 35.49

A5 2:39.10WSC

1) Oswandel, Lauren 9 2) O'Rourke, Katie 10

3) Brockway, Langley 10 4) Rinehart, Natalie 10

40.23 46.35 37.84 34.68

A6 2:40.04DAAC-MA

1) Sheridan, Emma L 10 2) Coble, Kennedy M 10

3) Sefchick, Torianne E 10 4) Martini, Claudia G 10

36.83 52.24 37.99 32.98

A7 2:46.17SST

1) Cromer, Madalyn 10 2) Klansek, Megan 10

3) Study, Maggie 10 4) Garrett, Eva Joy 10

45.03 44.16 45.89 31.09

B8 2:54.52DAAC-MA

1) Steele, Alisa 10 2) Craig, Nora L 9

3) Clabaugh, Val N 10 4) Smith, Kaidence L 10

46.08 47.32 44.01 37.11

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:19.54 A Wildcat Swim Club2/10/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

Colonial: 2:19.00 C Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

Patriot: 2:34.04 P Central York Aquatics2/5/2011

P O'Neill, L Tate, I McNaughton, J Hicks

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.87PSG Swim Club-MA

1) Smith, Trey 10 2) Godman, Justin 10

3) Brown, Jacob 10 4) Ball, Bryce 10

35.78 42.30 36.02 31.77

A2 2:33.13PTAC

1) Rogers, Blake 10 2) Pflaum, Jacob 10

3) Hunt, Reed 9 4) Sanders, Hayden 9

39.53 41.63 35.68 36.29

A3 2:34.26CYA-MA

1) Wobber, Tommy A 9 2) Lu, James S 10

3) Swartz, Ethan C 10 4) Bucks, Christian M 9

40.94 42.37 37.46 33.49

A4 2:34.44DAAC-MA

1) Vu, Jaydon 10 2) Funk, Connor B 10

3) Pacifico, Ben 9 4) Smith, Austin C 10

36.22 44.43 1:13.79

A5 2:48.79WSC

1) Stiles, Cooper 9 2) Dore, Evan 10

3) Neutzel, Lawson 9 4) Senft, Masen 9

48.81 44.42 42.88 32.68

A6 2:55.25LAC

1) Danner, Christopher 10 2) Barley, Sean 10

3) Ferroni, Ethan 9 4) Hollinger, Jackson 9

48.71 46.73 39.98 39.83

A7 3:06.05BSC-CW

1) Brown, Logan I 9 2) Beshore, Owen W 10

3) Castano, Adrian 9 4) McWilliams, Coop D 9

59.55 42.66 46.40 37.44

A8 3:07.56SST

1) Hayward, Grant 10 2) Debenham, Maximilian 9

3) Buscemi, Viktor 9 4) Collins, Bryan 10

50.73 47.87 51.28 37.68

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:03.66 A Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/3/2013

M Hetrick, A Long, G Beierschmitt, K Lash

Colonial: 2:05.05 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Oberlander, K Marquet, T Knaub, T Shearer

Patriot: 2:05.18 P Dover Area Aquatic Club2/4/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.01CCYA-MA

1) Hartman, Kelsey 12 2) McCombs, Emma C 11

3) Thornton, Courtney 12 4) Sopko, Micah N 12

30.77 37.10 30.20 26.94



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 12:59 PM  2/7/2015  Page 3

2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics
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(Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:08.28SST

1) Cunningham, Rachel 11 2) Culp, Maleah 12

3) Albrecht, Lily 11 4) Resetar, Jordyn 12

29.82 39.45 29.21 29.80

A3 2:11.98LAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 11 2) Aggen, Holly 11

3) Warntz, Ally 12 4) Bingaman, Cheryl 12

33.82 38.11 33.06 26.99

A4 2:12.59WSC

1) Locondro, Marissa 12 2) Marston, Araby 12

3) Deitch, Kathryn 12 4) Woods, Jianna 11

37.38 33.60 31.00 30.61

B5 2:13.76CYA-MA

1) Poland, Allison 11 2) Klinedinst, Molly K 11

3) Strayer, Catie 11 4) Leib, Rachel 12

33.60 37.75 33.45 28.96

A6 2:16.14TAC

1) Quinn, Mattison 12 2) Sachar, India 12

3) Guyer, Sophia 11 4) Russo, Freddie 12

37.38 37.22 29.06 32.48

A7 2:16.81SG Swim Club-MA

1) Lint, Morgan 12 2) Hoschar, Allison 12

3) Kline, Sophia 12 4) Hagarman, Emmaleigh 12

35.89 37.30 34.47 29.15

B8 2:19.04WSC

1) Eakins, Addison 12 2) McHenry, Sophia 11

3) Andrews, Jade 11 4) Myers, Taylar 12

36.65 38.82 34.69 28.88

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:01.02 A Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

Colonial: 2:01.68 C Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

Patriot: 2:09.29 P Central York Aquatics2/1/2014

P O'Neill, L Tate, B Forry, C Beck

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.52CYA-MA

1) Brosend, Clayton 12 2) Hagan, Ben J 12

3) Forry, Brent 12 4) Peters, Chase M 11

32.78 42.61 30.04 32.09

A2 2:19.62SST

1) Chopper, Sam 11 2) Martinak, Luke 11

3) Rebar, Kevin 12 4) Chaney, Donovan 11

34.67 41.34 32.73 30.88

A3 2:20.05DAAC-MA

1) Friedah, Jack D 12 2) Landis, Alex J 12

3) Burrage, Jaxson 12 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 11

39.69 37.64 36.65 26.07

A4 2:20.45SG Swim Club-MA

1) West, Ryan 11 2) Hill, Jonathan 11

3) Perry, Daniel 11 4) Gordon, Daniel 11

35.58 39.35 34.10 31.42

A5 2:23.63TAC

1) Williams, Keagan 11 2) Peters, Matthew 12

3) Koller, Calvin 11 4) Royer, Josh 12

40.72 32.39 37.04 33.48

A6 2:28.25WSC

1) Granholm, Quinn 11 2) Marston, Robby 11

3) Willett, Collin 12 4) Smolinski, Tomek 11

34.02 40.42 42.29 31.52

A7 2:36.27LAC

1) McDanel, Brendan 11 2) Henise, Avery 11

3) Rizzo, Nicolas 12 4) Grothe, Bocephus 12

38.43 46.14 39.30 32.40

A8 2:36.51BSC-CW

1) Helmeczi, Casey D 11 2) Clifton, Ben J 11

3) Schwalm, Gannon 11 4) Morgan, Levi C 11

37.81 41.98 39.52 37.20

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:00.17 A Wildcat Swim Club2/8/2014

L O'Rourke, J Woods, S Hoover, E Balderson

Colonial: 2:02.79 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, L Wujcik, K Katz, A Kinard

Patriot: 2:01.72 P Central York Aquatics1/31/2015

K Reedy, S Minich, S Hartman, G Miller

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.63ACYA-MA

1) Reedy, Kayla M 13 2) Minich, Sarah 13

3) Hartman, Sarah E 14 4) Miller, Gabby M 13

29.13 34.14 28.07 26.29

A2 2:02.00CDAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Maddie M 14 2) Long, Annie R 14

3) Beierschmitt, Grace 14 4) Lash, Kalyn R 13

31.20 34.89 28.34 27.57

A3 2:05.01WSC

1) Jacobson, Kelsey 13 2) Hoover, Sydney 14

3) Diorio, Julia 13 4) Merrifield, Morgan L 13

32.67 35.27 31.51 25.56

B4 2:06.78CYA-MA

1) Blake, Marita H 14 2) DuRand, Brynn D 13

3) Mummert, Lauren E 14 4) Stambaugh, Sophie P 13

32.90 36.53 29.73 27.62

A5 2:09.00SST

1) Costello, Brigid 14 2) Cunningham, Lindsay 13

3) Carmody, Rachel 14 4) Devine, Molly 13

32.83 36.94 30.14 29.09

A6 2:10.23BSC-CW

1) Wolfgang, Ronni E 13 2) Darrah, Abbi J 14

3) Schaeffer, Katie M 14 4) Hoff, Courtnee A 13

32.75 37.64 31.34 28.50

A7 2:14.11TAC

1) Lawton, Hannah 13 2) Hunt, Katie 13

3) Abel, Maddy 14 4) Wolfenberger, Jillian 13

35.33 35.13 31.22 32.43

B--- DQDAAC-MA

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Hunter, Maggie A 13 2) Garver, Breeann 13

3) Kinard, Madelynn G 13 4) Vu, Michelle 13

33.60 29.91
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 1:46.37 A Wildcat Swim Club2/8/2014

L Brockway, G Wertz, J Stoner, S Schuler

Colonial: 1:48.37 C Wildcat Swim Club2/1/2014

L Brockway, G Wertz, J Stoner, S Schuler

Patriot: 1:52.11 P Spring Grove Swim Club2/22/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.25CYA-MA

1) O'Neill, Patrick S 13 2) Stein, Brayden A 14

3) Tate, Lucas B 13 4) Hicks, Jared R 14

30.03 32.63 28.76 24.83

A2 2:00.06DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Jakub T 13 2) MacDonald, Drew 13

3) McKee, Kieran C 13 4) Spangler, Austin M 14

31.24 33.74 28.05 27.03

A3 2:03.58TAC

1) Smith, Sean 14 2) Lonergan, Devon 13

3) Rogers, Charles 13 4) Gochnauer, Zach 13

32.13 27.30

A4 2:05.79WSC

1) Smolinski, Jasiu 14 2) Golden, Adam 13

3) Dunnigan, Joel 13 4) O'Rourke, Mark 14

32.39 36.22 30.69 26.49

A5 2:06.52LAC

1) Traeger, Eric 13 2) Leiphart, Dylan 14

3) Anderson, Jack 14 4) Lanius, Christopher 14

33.86 35.58 30.11 26.97

A6 2:07.74BSC-CW

1) Payne, Alek T 14 2) Myers, Drake 14

3) Wilson, Drew 14 4) Wolfgang, Robert 14

38.65 30.64 28.95 29.50

A7 2:12.70SG Swim Club-MA

1) Kline, Josiah 14 2) Grant, Reid 13

3) McGlynn, Brian 14 4) Alwine, Gavin 13

29.81 41.12 27.62 34.15

B8 2:18.30DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Jackson C 13 2) Mumma, Noah R 13

3) Barnes, Si E 13 4) Pequignot, Jud A 13

35.13 43.97 30.04 29.16

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:13.66 A Sydney Welker2/8/2014

Colonial: 1:10.29 C Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Patriot: 1:14.14 P Michelle King2/6/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 1:15.42Hunt, Savannah

35.79 39.63

CYA-MA 102 1:15.68Leydig, Camryn G

33.56 42.12

SG Swim Club-MA 103 1:22.33Janusz, Madison

37.81 44.52

SST 104 1:23.45Garrett, Eva Joy

39.29 44.16

BSC-CW  95 1:26.87Ward, Izzy D

41.40 45.47

CYA-MA 106 1:27.62Myers, Emilee G

40.21 47.41

SST 107 1:31.77Study, Maggie

44.55 47.22

WSC 108 1:33.61O'Rourke, Katie

43.33 50.28

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:12.42 A Will McDermott2/8/2014

Colonial: 1:13.77 C Will McDermott2/1/2014

Patriot: 1:19.00 P Brent Forry2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 1:21.27Swartz, Ethan C

37.87 43.40

CYA-MA 102 1:22.00Lu, James S

38.33 43.67

DAAC-MA 103 1:23.80Vu, Jaydon

37.36 46.44

SG Swim Club-MA 104 1:24.04Ball, Bryce

40.70 43.34

LAC 105 1:25.16Barley, Sean

38.98 46.18

TAC  96 1:26.98Hunt, Reed

38.87 48.11

DAAC-MA 107 1:32.75Miller, Kyle J

42.20 50.55

CYA-MA  98 1:36.29Bucks, Christian M

44.94 51.35

WSC 10--- DQDore, Evan

One hand touch - breast

42.44 45.42

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:04.94 A Michelle King2/4/2001

Colonial: 1:07.94 C Sophia Guyer1/31/2015

Patriot: 1:04.74 P Michelle King2/3/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 111 1:06.33CGuyer, Sophia

29.43 36.90

LAC 122 1:09.24Bingaman, Cheryl

32.22 37.02

CYA-MA 123 1:09.41Sopko, Micah N

32.44 36.97

SST 114 1:09.93Cunningham, Rachel

32.17 37.76

CYA-MA 12*5 1:11.34Thornton, Courtney

33.10 38.24

WSC 12*5 1:11.34Deitch, Kathryn

33.05 38.29

CYA-MA 117 1:11.40McCombs, Emma C

33.70 37.70

SG Swim Club-MA 128 1:17.19Kline, Sophia

35.32 41.87



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 12:59 PM  2/7/2015  Page 5

2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:03.95 A Jordan Derk2/9/2003

Colonial: 1:02.90 C Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Patriot: 1:08.77 P Austin Liberatore2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 1:06.24PPeters, Matthew

31.41 34.83

SST 122 1:16.43Rebar, Kevin

34.10 42.33

WSC 113 1:17.38Pechinski, James

35.28 42.10

DAAC-MA 124 1:17.83Landis, Alex J

37.39 40.44

DAAC-MA 115 1:17.94Glatfelter, Tanner

36.27 41.67

SG Swim Club-MA 116 1:18.02Hill, Jonathan

36.43 41.59

WSC 117 1:19.92Granholm, Quinn

35.94 43.98

BSC-CW 118 1:21.68Schwalm, Gannon

38.48 43.20

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

All-Star: 2:17.48 A Michele King2/3/2002

Colonial: 2:20.29 C Emily Smeltzer2/2/2008

Patriot: 2:19.12 P Michelle King2/2/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 131 2:20.85Reedy, Kayla M

29.31 34.44 44.56 32.54

CYA-MA 132 2:27.02Minich, Sarah

33.50 36.69 42.42 34.41

CYA-MA 143 2:33.54Mummert, Katie N

33.01 39.20 47.80 33.53

TAC 144 2:33.88Abel, Maddy

32.67 39.52 47.68 34.01

SST 135 2:36.45Cunningham, Lindsay

34.39 39.46 46.22 36.38

CYA-MA 146 2:37.94Blake, Marita H

34.81 39.61 48.21 35.31

CYA-MA 137 2:41.11Luring, Mariah

34.50 41.85 47.27 37.49

CYA-MA 138 2:46.14Musone, Frances

34.85 44.15 48.83 38.31

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

All-Star: 2:08.68 A Alec K Peckmann2/3/2013

Colonial: 2:12.12 C Jake Stoner2/1/2014

Patriot: 2:10.60 P Alec K Peckmann2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 141 2:15.01Myers, Drake

29.23 35.22 39.04 31.52

SG Swim Club-MA 142 2:17.66Kline, Josiah

27.16 36.04 41.44 33.02

CYA-MA 143 2:20.67Stein, Brayden A

30.77 37.38 40.44 32.08

CYA-MA 134 2:21.74Tate, Lucas B

30.42 36.99 41.64 32.69

CYA-MA 135 2:33.03Beck, Cody J

32.02 39.06 47.99 33.96

DAAC-MA 136 2:33.46MacDonald, Drew

33.76 39.12 43.69 36.89

LAC 147 2:34.16Leiphart, Dylan

32.93 41.62 44.37 35.24

LAC 138 2:45.65Traeger, Eric

33.76 42.14 47.93 41.82

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 15.28 A Holly Aggen2/11/2012

Colonial: 15.05 C Jesse North2/7/2004

Patriot: 15.87 P Courtney N Harnish2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  81 15.65PWay, Emily

TAC  82 15.67PNeidigh, Brynn

WSC  83 16.88Navarro, Isabella

TAC  74 16.99Chevaux, Chloe

DAAC-MA  85 17.33Smith, Willow R

LAC  86 17.37Rexroth, Ashlyn

BSC-CW  87 17.50Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

CYA-MA  88 18.37Brenneman, Ava J

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 15.29 A Brad Sloan2/25/1996

Colonial: 14.95 C Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Patriot: 16.58 P Chase Flickinger2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 16.75Lamison, Isaac W

BSC-CW  82 16.91Schwalm, Grant

DAAC-MA  83 17.18McKee, Kaeden

DAAC-MA  84 17.31Miller, Steven A

DAAC-MA  85 18.91Kwasnjuk, Jonas M

BSC-CW  76 19.09Seitz, Josh

SST  77 20.21Resetar, Colton

TAC  78 20.79Saunders, Logan

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 27.84 A Lily Albrecht2/8/2014

Colonial: 29.56 C Jesse North2/4/2006

Patriot: 27.69 P Lily Albrecht2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 101 29.63Sandridge, Angelina

BSC-CW 102 30.63Artman, Brelyn C

DAAC-MA 103 31.30Sheridan, Emma L

WSC 104 31.80Brockway, Langley

BSC-CW  95 32.27Ward, Izzy D

LAC 106 33.05Oliphant, Rylee

TAC 107 33.55Gross, Kendall

LAC  98 33.83Welchans, Abby

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 29.52 A Spencer Hill2/7/2009

Colonial: 29.51 C Spencer Hill1/31/2009

Patriot: 30.65 P Erik H Peckmann2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 101 31.23Smith, Trey

BSC-CW  92 31.83Castano, Adrian
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 103 31.92Vu, Jaydon

DAAC-MA 104 32.26Smith, Austin C

SG Swim Club-MA 105 33.82Godman, Justin

TAC  96 37.42Sanders, Hayden

WSC 107 37.46Tate, Hunter

SST 108 37.80Collins, Bryan

SG Swim Club-MA 109 38.12Miller, Alden

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 26.31 A Madeline M Hetrick2/3/2013

Colonial: 26.37 C Tori Shearer2/7/2004

Patriot: 26.24 P Lily Albrecht1/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 25.97PThomas, Tesia L

SST 112 26.48Albrecht, Lily

SG Swim Club-MA 123 29.37Hagarman, Emmaleigh

CYA-MA 124 30.42Leib, Rachel

WSC 115 30.46Woods, Jianna

WSC 126 30.64Myers, Taylar

WSC 127 30.99Pottman, Jamie

WSC 118 31.61Krone, Olivia

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 25.57 A Spencer Hill2/12/2011

Colonial: 26.14 C Corey Stauffer1/31/2009

Patriot: 27.11 P Nathan Mart2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 28.00Burrage, Jaxson

SST 112 29.32Chopper, Sam

WSC 113 30.52Smolinski, Tomek

SG Swim Club-MA 114 31.17Gordon, Daniel

DAAC-MA 125 31.40Friedah, Jack D

BSC-CW 116 32.54Morgan, Levi C

LAC 127 33.24Rizzo, Nicolas

CYA-MA 118 34.07Peters, Chase M

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 25.43 A Michele King2/3/2002

Colonial: 26.10 C Morgan Merrifield1/31/2015

Patriot: 26.16 P Madeline M Hetrick2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 131 26.01CMerrifield, Morgan L

DAAC-MA 142 26.03CLong, Annie R

DAAC-MA 143 26.12PBeierschmitt, Grace

DAAC-MA 144 26.35Hetrick, Maddie M

BSC-CW 135 28.01Wolfgang, Ronni E

DAAC-MA 136 28.06Kinard, Madelynn G

DAAC-MA 137 28.68Lash, Kalyn R

BSC-CW 138 29.25Fuhrman, Elizabeth

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 23.52 A Reggie Shearer2/7/1999

Colonial: 22.74 C Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Patriot: 24.49 P Ben C Fisher2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 141 24.02PMcGlynn, Brian

DAAC-MA 132 25.02McKee, Kieran C

TAC 143 26.94Smith, Sean

WSC 134 27.13Dunnigan, Joel

DAAC-MA 145 28.14Spangler, Austin M

WSC 136 28.78Golden, Adam

DAAC-MA 137 29.42Pequignot, Jud A

SST 148 29.64Prager, Kameron

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 18.10 A Caryn Goodhart2/21/1998

Colonial: 18.26 C Kacey Oberlander2/3/2007

Patriot: 18.56 P Haley Miller2/6/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  81 19.65Agravante, Lizzie M

SG Swim Club-MA  62 20.24Hinson, Kaliyah

CYA-MA  83 20.38Potteiger, McKenna R

CYA-MA  84 20.62Buss, Maddie M

TAC  85 21.33Delgado, Olivia

WSC  86 21.93Way, Emily

DAAC-MA  87 22.15Smith, Willow R

TAC  78 22.65Chevaux, Chloe

WSC  79 22.98Deitch, Rachel N

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 17.89 A Will McDermott2/11/2012

Colonial: 19.49 C Mason Tate2/7/2004

Patriot: 20.41 P Steven A Miller1/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 19.79PMiller, Steven A

CYA-MA  82 21.20Swartz, Aiden J

SST  73 22.51Filipovits, Sean

LAC  74 22.91Henz, Emory

SG Swim Club-MA  65 23.72McCoy, Benny

BSC-CW  86 24.46Mulligan, Nick J

TAC  67 25.45Royer, Jake

LAC  78 28.76Lauterbach, Sidney

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 33.51 A Nicole Price2/10/2007

Colonial: 34.49 C Elizabeth Bell1/31/2015

Patriot: 32.71 P Rachel Cunningham2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 101 33.38ABell, Elizabeth

BSC-CW 102 35.12Sandridge, Angelina

SG Swim Club-MA 103 37.65Janusz, Madison

LAC  94 38.05Aggen, Hanna

DAAC-MA 105 39.22Sheridan, Emma L

TAC 106 39.85Sprankle, Ella

WSC  97 40.12Oswandel, Lauren

CYA-MA 108 40.42Myers, Emilee G

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 32.94 A Will McDermott2/8/2014

Colonial: 34.48 C Will McDermott2/1/2014

Patriot: 35.78 P Erik H Peckmann2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 101 37.20Brown, Jacob

BSC-CW  92 39.06Castano, Adrian
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 103 40.11Rogers, Blake

CYA-MA  94 41.88Wobber, Tommy A

DAAC-MA 105 42.41Funk, Connor B

WSC 106 43.84Tate, Hunter

SG Swim Club-MA 107 44.50Hill, Will

WSC  98 45.79Senft, Masen

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 28.69 A Marisa H Gingerich2/11/2012

Colonial: 31.34 C Rachel Stein2/2/2013

Patriot: 30.23 P Rachel Cunningham1/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 30.30CHartman, Kelsey

SST 112 30.69CCunningham, Rachel

CYA-MA 113 33.65Klinedinst, Molly K

CYA-MA 114 33.66Poland, Allison

LAC 115 34.12Stone, Ryelee

SST 126 35.24Resetar, Jordyn

CYA-MA 117 35.85Young, Megan E

WSC 118 36.84Andrews, Jade

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 29.89 A Andrew Feltenberger2/7/1999

Colonial: 28.08 C Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Patriot: 28.64 P Eric Naylor2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 111 34.15Granholm, Quinn

SG Swim Club-MA 112 34.50Perry, Daniel

SG Swim Club-MA 113 35.98West, Ryan

WSC 124 36.93Murog, Jack

SST 115 37.27Chaney, Donovan

BSC-CW 116 37.44Helmeczi, Casey D

SST 117 38.36Martinak, Luke

DAAC-MA 128 39.69Friedah, Jack D

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 1:02.57 A Nicole Smith2/12/2011

Colonial: 1:06.50 C Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Patriot: 1:04.24 P Nicole Smith2/5/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 131 1:03.90PMiller, Gabby M

31.44 32.46

WSC 142 1:07.57Hoover, Sydney

33.21 34.36

CYA-MA 13*3 1:08.99DuRand, Brynn D

33.44 35.55

WSC 13*3 1:08.99Jacobson, Kelsey

34.13 34.86

CYA-MA 145 1:09.77Blake, Marita H

34.03 35.74

SST 146 1:10.48Costello, Brigid

33.72 36.76

SST 137 1:13.23Devine, Molly

35.04 38.19

DAAC-MA 138 1:13.39Hunter, Maggie A

34.69 38.70

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 58.50 A Spencer Hill2/11/2012

Colonial: 1:02.12 C Chance King1/31/2009

Patriot: 57.41 P Eric Naylor2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 59.40CHicks, Jared R

28.69 30.71

WSC 142 1:07.78O'Rourke, Mark

33.08 34.70

TAC 143 1:08.45Smith, Sean

33.82 34.63

TAC 134 1:08.89Rogers, Charles

34.01 34.88

DAAC-MA 135 1:11.96Becker, Jakub T

35.08 36.88

SST 136 1:12.84Piatt, Samuel

36.00 36.84

SST 137 1:17.31Hayward, James

36.40 40.91

DAAC-MA 138 1:17.50Mumma, Noah R

37.77 39.73

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 31.88 A Lily Albrecht2/11/2012

Colonial: 33.37 C Savannah Hunt2/2/2013

Patriot: 33.86 P Amie Mowery2/6/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 33.64PPotteiger, McKenna R

BSC-CW  82 37.95Agravante, Lizzie M

BSC-CW  83 38.76Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

DAAC-MA  84 39.81Sefchick, Meredith P

TAC  85 40.11Delgado, Olivia

SST  76 42.37Albrecht, Chloe

CYA-MA  87 42.40Savard, Nicole P

LAC  88 43.89Trout, Madison

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 32.18 A Nathan Welker2/8/2014

Colonial: 32.90 C Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Patriot: 33.60 P Brent Forry2/5/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  81 35.94Henry, Christian J

DAAC-MA  82 37.43McKee, Keagan

DAAC-MA  83 38.75Reiber, Donovan A

DAAC-MA  84 42.07McKee, Kaeden

CYA-MA  85 42.44Swartz, Aiden J

SG Swim Club-MA  86 43.53Glace, Tanner

SST  77 43.55Piatt, Eliott

BSC-CW  88 45.22Agravante, Randelle M

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:04.49 A Aniella Janosky2/11/2006

Colonial: 1:02.60 C Maddy Taylor1/31/2015

Patriot: 1:05.27 P Micah N Sopko2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 101 1:02.44CTaylor, Maddy E

29.63 32.81
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 102 1:09.15Bell, Elizabeth

32.65 36.50

WSC 103 1:11.74Brockway, Langley

34.07 37.67

LAC  94 1:16.52Welchans, Abby

37.60 38.92

DAAC-MA 105 1:16.99Sefchick, Torianne E

36.47 40.52

BSC-CW  96 1:19.61Kurilla, Haylie

38.01 41.60

TAC 107 1:20.54Sprankle, Ella

38.56 41.98

DAAC-MA 108 1:20.72Coble, Kennedy M

38.08 42.64

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:04.18 A Alec Peckmann2/14/2010

Colonial: 1:06.13 C Corey Stauffer2/3/2007

Patriot: 1:08.25 P Sam Chopper2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 101 1:09.02Smith, Trey

33.68 35.34

CYA-MA 102 1:10.15Swartz, Ethan C

33.58 36.57

TAC 103 1:10.24Pflaum, Jacob

34.80 35.44

LAC 104 1:14.22Barley, Sean

34.91 39.31

SG Swim Club-MA 105 1:14.90Ball, Bryce

35.05 39.85

DAAC-MA 106 1:15.12Smith, Austin C

35.97 39.15

DAAC-MA  97 1:15.54Pacifico, Ben

37.56 37.98

CYA-MA 108 1:16.46Lu, James S

36.69 39.77

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 57.94 A Nicole Smith2/7/2009

Colonial: 59.55 C Shelley O'Conor2/4/2006

Patriot: 58.36 P Aniella F Janosky2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST 111 59.40CAlbrecht, Lily

28.69 30.71

CYA-MA 122 59.58Thornton, Courtney

28.99 30.59

CYA-MA 123 1:00.39Sopko, Micah N

29.14 31.25

WSC 124 1:02.25Marston, Araby

29.91 32.34

BSC-CW 125 1:04.50Senft, Rivers D

30.44 34.06

CYA-MA 116 1:05.20Poland, Allison

31.60 33.60

SG Swim Club-MA 127 1:05.52Hagarman, Emmaleigh

30.73 34.79

LAC 118 1:06.44Aggen, Holly

31.18 35.26

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 54.86 A Alec K Peckmann2/11/2012

Colonial: 55.78 C Chance T King2/2/2008

Patriot: 57.65 P Kieran C McKee2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 1:01.67Brosend, Clayton

30.31 31.36

CYA-MA 122 1:01.84Forry, Brent

30.08 31.76

SST 113 1:03.44Chopper, Sam

30.33 33.11

DAAC-MA 114 1:06.49Glatfelter, Tanner

31.43 35.06

DAAC-MA 125 1:07.19Landis, Alex J

31.86 35.33

WSC 126 1:08.97Dore, Justin

33.38 35.59

SG Swim Club-MA 117 1:10.72Gordon, Daniel

33.05 37.67

BSC-CW 118 1:12.72Morgan, Levi C

34.48 38.24

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 54.38 A Michele King2/3/2002

Colonial: 57.18 C Morgan Merrifield1/31/2015

Patriot: 55.17 P Michelle King2/2/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 131 55.45CReedy, Kayla M

26.58 28.87

WSC 132 56.81CMerrifield, Morgan L

27.38 29.43

DAAC-MA 143 58.53Long, Annie R

27.58 30.95

DAAC-MA 144 1:00.18Hetrick, Maddie M

27.97 32.21

CYA-MA 135 1:01.11Stambaugh, Sophie P

29.68 31.43

LAC 136 1:01.17Grim, Madelyn

29.13 32.04

BSC-CW 137 1:02.75Senft, Sage L

29.42 33.33

BSC-CW 148 1:04.08Schaeffer, Katie M

30.26 33.82

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 48.90 A Alec K Peckmann2/8/2014

Colonial: 51.17 C Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Patriot: 50.43 P Alec K Peckmann2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 141 53.05Wilson, Drew

25.39 27.66

SG Swim Club-MA 142 53.41McGlynn, Brian

26.06 27.35
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 133 55.04O'Neill, Patrick S

27.03 28.01

DAAC-MA 134 56.31McKee, Kieran C

27.15 29.16

LAC 145 58.52Anderson, Jack

28.29 30.23

DAAC-MA 136 59.90Becker, Jakub T

28.53 31.37

WSC 147 59.94O'Rourke, Mark

28.73 31.21

TAC 138 1:00.35Rogers, Charles

29.04 31.31

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 18.87 A Araby Marston2/12/2011

Colonial: 19.97 C Megan Hunt2/2/2008

Patriot: 21.35 P Lauren Parrini2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  71 23.02Albrecht, Chloe

TAC  82 23.96Englerth, Lena

DAAC-MA  83 24.01Craig, MaryAlice

CYA-MA  84 24.21Brenneman, Ava J

SG Swim Club-MA  75 27.78Brown, Kaylie

WSC  86 28.76Bhatt, Manika

TAC  87 28.91Hoff, Brynne

TAC  8--- DQCollins, Jacquelyn

Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 19.82 A Jordan Derk2/7/1999

Colonial: 19.20 C Dylan North2/3/2007

Patriot: 19.66 P Tommy Wilt2/24/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW  81 20.12Schwalm, Grant

CYA-MA  82 20.62Henry, Christian J

SG Swim Club-MA  83 22.84Glace, Tanner

TAC  84 26.79Poff, Griffin

DAAC-MA  85 27.62Kline, Owen D

DAAC-MA  86 28.73Fink, Josh D

DAAC-MA  87 30.95Kwasnjuk, Jonas M

LAC  8--- DQCase, Aaron

One hand touch

 
Event 55  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 36.98 A Shannon Hemberger2/22/1998

Colonial: 36.42 C Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Patriot: 37.80 P Lily Albrecht2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 39.21Hunt, Savannah

BSC-CW 102 40.15Artman, Brelyn C

LAC 103 43.40Oliphant, Rylee

LAC 104 44.01Lanius, Mikaela

TAC 105 44.14Gross, Kendall

LAC 106 44.48Crawford, Cara

CYA-MA  97 45.05DuRand, Tessa R

CYA-MA  98 46.13Tate, Juliana

 
Event 56  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 37.84 A Mason Tate2/10/2007

Colonial: 36.81 C Mason Tate2/3/2007

Patriot: 38.92 P Tommy Wilt2/21/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 42.44Pflaum, Jacob

SG Swim Club-MA 102 42.83Godman, Justin

DAAC-MA 103 45.14Funk, Connor B

BSC-CW 104 45.33Beshore, Owen W

WSC 105 45.94Dore, Evan

WSC  96 47.07Muth, Joseph

WSC  97 47.28Stiles, Cooper

BSC-CW  98 48.62Morgan, Zane K

WSC  99 49.50Neutzel, Lawson

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 33.82 A Jenna Woods2/11/2012

Colonial: 33.48 C Araby Marston1/31/2015

Patriot: 35.58 P Cheryl Bingaman1/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 33.55AThomas, Tesia L

WSC 122 33.76AMarston, Araby

LAC 123 34.80PBingaman, Cheryl

BSC-CW 114 36.82Hartley, Emma R

CYA-MA 115 38.13McCombs, Emma C

SG Swim Club-MA 126 38.18Hoschar, Allison

CYA-MA 117 38.52Klinedinst, Molly K

LAC 118 39.42Aggen, Holly

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 31.86 A Jordan Derk2/9/2003

Colonial: 34.26 C Drake Myers2/2/2013

Patriot: 35.76 P Lucas B Tate2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 111 39.73Hill, Jonathan

WSC 112 40.89Marston, Robby

WSC 113 41.49Pechinski, James

WSC 124 42.02Dore, Justin

CYA-MA 115 42.35Nelson, Jake G

CYA-MA 126 42.71Hagan, Ben J

SST 117 42.84Martinak, Luke

WSC 118 43.49Smolinski, Tomek

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 1:13.27 A Megan Hunt2/3/2013

Colonial: 1:12.54 C Julianna Fritzinger2/2/2008

Patriot: 1:13.44 P Sarah Evans2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 131 1:14.94Minich, Sarah

35.64 39.30

TAC 132 1:17.06Hunt, Katie

36.44 40.62

WSC 143 1:18.41Hoover, Sydney

37.32 41.09

CYA-MA 134 1:20.21DuRand, Brynn D

37.66 42.55
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2015 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 135 1:22.68Luring, Mariah

38.69 43.99

BSC-CW 146 1:24.96Darrah, Abbi J

39.74 45.22

SG Swim Club-MA 147 1:25.16Alwine, Shelby

39.58 45.58

DAAC-MA 138 1:25.97Hunter, Maggie A

39.26 46.71

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 1:07.10 A Grant Wertz2/8/2014

Colonial: 1:07.48 C Grant Wertz2/1/2014

Patriot: 1:07.90 P Alec K Peckmann2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 141 1:09.02Myers, Drake

32.17 36.85

TAC 132 1:12.41Lonergan, Devon

33.91 38.50

CYA-MA 143 1:12.94Stein, Brayden A

33.95 38.99

DAAC-MA 134 1:17.15MacDonald, Drew

37.06 40.09

WSC 135 1:20.24Dunnigan, Joel

37.56 42.68

WSC 136 1:22.12Golden, Adam

37.72 44.40

LAC 14--- DQLeiphart, Dylan

One hand touch

36.57 41.55

CYA-MA 13--- DQTate, Lucas B

False start

33.59 38.52

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 16.08 A Rachel Cunningham2/11/2012

Colonial: 16.29 C Brynn Neidigh1/31/2015

Patriot: 16.12 P Amie Mowery2/6/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  81 16.23CNeidigh, Brynn

WSC  82 18.57Navarro, Isabella

LAC  83 19.69Rexroth, Ashlyn

CYA-MA  84 20.99Buss, Maddie M

CYA-MA  75 22.12Kurilla, Campbell A

TAC  86 22.47Sprankle, Abigail

SG Swim Club-MA  77 22.56Brown, Kaylie

SG Swim Club-MA  68 22.84Hinson, Kaliyah

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 15.83 A Dylan North2/10/2007

Colonial: 16.30 C Dylan North2/3/2007

Patriot: 16.46 P Brent Forry2/5/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 18.70McKee, Keagan

LAC  72 21.70Lauterbach, Sidney

WSC  83 23.08Buenaventura, Sam

TAC  74 25.58Saunders, Logan

SST  75 25.72Resetar, Colton

BSC-CW  76 27.69Seitz, Josh

DAAC-MA  87 30.27Kline, Owen D

DAAC-MA  8--- DQReiber, Donovan A

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 32.12 A Sophia Guyer2/8/2014

Colonial: 31.50 C Maddy Taylor1/31/2015

Patriot: 31.87 P Camryn G Leydig1/31/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC-CW 101 30.85CTaylor, Maddy E

CYA-MA 102 32.10ALeydig, Camryn G

DAAC-MA 103 37.29Sefchick, Torianne E

DAAC-MA 104 41.96Clabaugh, Val N

LAC 105 42.13Czerwinski, Faith

WSC  96 42.81Oswandel, Lauren

WSC 107 43.31May, Libby

SST 108 45.28Study, Maggie

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 31.76 A Mason Tate2/10/2007

Colonial: 32.29 C Mason Tate2/3/2007

Patriot: 32.64 P Brent Forry2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 101 36.06Brown, Jacob

TAC  92 36.42Hunt, Reed

WSC  93 37.25Neutzel, Lawson

LAC  94 40.07Ferroni, Ethan

DAAC-MA  95 40.78Pacifico, Ben

DAAC-MA 106 42.84Miller, Kyle J

CYA-MA  97 44.98Wobber, Tommy A

SST  9--- DQBuscemi, Viktor

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 28.75 A Michelle King2/4/2001

Colonial: 29.74 C Sophia Guyer1/31/2015

Patriot: 28.97 P Michelle King2/3/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 111 28.67AGuyer, Sophia

CYA-MA 122 29.17CHartman, Kelsey

WSC 123 31.39Deitch, Kathryn

CYA-MA 124 32.61Leib, Rachel

SG Swim Club-MA 125 32.80Kline, Sophia

CYA-MA 116 33.38Strayer, Catie

CYA-MA 117 33.87Rineman, Maddie

WSC 118 34.45Andrews, Jade

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 28.38 A Austin Michael2/11/2012

Colonial: 28.58 C Matthew Peters1/31/2015

Patriot: 30.42 P Kieran C McKee2/1/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 28.32APeters, Matthew

CYA-MA 122 30.98Forry, Brent

SST 123 32.20Rebar, Kevin

CYA-MA 124 32.69Brosend, Clayton
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Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 125 32.96Burrage, Jaxson

SG Swim Club-MA 116 36.86Perry, Daniel

TAC 117 36.88Koller, Calvin

SST 118 37.29Chaney, Donovan

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 1:01.13 A Emily Smeltzer2/7/2009

Colonial: 1:02.41 C Emily Smeltzer1/31/2009

Patriot: 1:03.12 P Aniella F Janosky1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 1:03.73Hartman, Sarah E

29.69 34.04

CYA-MA 132 1:03.76Miller, Gabby M

30.05 33.71

CYA-MA 143 1:04.62Mummert, Lauren E

30.67 33.95

DAAC-MA 144 1:06.49Beierschmitt, Grace

30.19 36.30

CYA-MA 145 1:08.90Mummert, Katie N

32.70 36.20

WSC 136 1:10.53Diorio, Julia

32.12 38.41

SST 137 1:11.67Devine, Molly

32.69 38.98

TAC 148 1:12.17Abel, Maddy

32.49 39.68

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 55.50 A Logan Brockway2/8/2014

Colonial: 56.16 C Logan Brockway2/1/2014

Patriot: 1:01.69 P Stephen Cashman2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SG Swim Club-MA 141 58.52PKline, Josiah

26.90 31.62

CYA-MA 132 1:08.86Beck, Cody J

31.79 37.07

DAAC-MA 133 1:12.94Barnes, Si E

33.05 39.89

TAC 134 1:15.05Gochnauer, Zach

34.23 40.82

WSC 135 1:20.51Smick, Justin

33.98 46.53

 
Event 72  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 57.03 A Andrew Woods2/7/2009

Colonial: 59.72 C Alex King2/3/2007

Patriot: 56.69 P Andrew J Woods1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 151 1:10.25Reedy, James F

32.63 37.62

 
Event 73  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:10.35 A Trojan Aquatic Club2/10/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

Colonial: 1:10.60 C Trojan Aquatic Club2/3/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

Patriot: 1:10.91 P Bobcat Swim Club1/31/2009

R Wolfgang, E Fuhrman, L Braswell, K Schaeffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:12.58DAAC-MA

1) Craig, MaryAlice 8 2) Sefchick, Meredith P 8

3) Funk, Morgan R 8 4) Smith, Willow R 8

37.29 35.29

A2 1:14.14TAC

1) Neidigh, Brynn 8 2) Englerth, Lena 8

3) Delgado, Olivia 8 4) Chevaux, Chloe 7

38.43 35.71

A3 1:14.32CYA-MA

1) Brenneman, Ava J 8 2) Savard, Nicole P 8

3) Kurilla, Campbell A 7 4) Potteiger, McKenna R 8

39.34 34.98

A4 1:16.07BSC-CW

1) Agravante, Lizzie M 8 2) Breen, Makenna K 7

3) Shelly, Peyton J 7 4) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 8

36.35 39.72

A5 1:20.68WSC

1) Hazlett, Lauren 7 2) Bhatt, Manika 8

3) Navarro, Isabella 8 4) Way, Emily 8

44.49 36.19

A6 1:22.33LAC

1) Trout, Madison 8 2) Burke, Sarah 8

3) Henise, Tessa 7 4) Rexroth, Ashlyn 8

40.43 41.90

A7 1:24.63SG Swim Club-MA

1) Gans, Kylah 7 2) Fleming, Molly 7

3) Brown, Kaylie 7 4) Hinson, Kaliyah 6

A8 1:26.53SST

1) Smith, Lilly 8 2) Sheridan, Bryn 8

3) Pohlhaus, Ayla 6 4) Albrecht, Chloe 7

41.31 45.22

 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:08.64 A Trojan Aquatic Club2/7/1999

Colonial: 1:09.44 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Tate, B Erne, D Haines, C Stauffer

Patriot: 1:13.01 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub1/31/2015

S Miller, D Reiber, K McKee, K McKee

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:13.49DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Steven A 8 2) Reiber, Donovan A 8

3) McKee, Keagan 8 4) McKee, Kaeden 8

35.26 38.23

A2 1:20.98CYA-MA

1) Lamison, Isaac W 8 2) Swartz, Aiden J 8

3) Tate, Reese A 6 4) Henry, Christian J 8

37.86 43.12
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Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:22.23BSC-CW

1) Schwalm, Grant 8 2) Strickhouser, Logan D 8

3) Seitz, Josh 7 4) Agravante, Randelle M 8

44.43 37.80

A4 1:26.65SST

1) Resetar, Colton 7 2) Filipovits, Sean 7

3) Piatt, Eliott 7 4) Freeland, Charles 8

44.32 42.33

B5 1:27.80DAAC-MA

1) Fink, Josh D 8 2) Kwasnjuk, Jonas M 8

3) Kline, Owen D 8 4) Drake, Christopher M 8

45.05 42.75

A6 1:44.51TAC

1) Poff, Griffin 8 2) Sanders, Reed 6

3) Royer, Jake 6 4) Saunders, Logan 7

B7 1:49.36SST

1) Smith, Hayden 8 2) Grimm, Aiden 8

3) Cromer, Owen 7 4) Debenham, Vincent 7

59.43 49.93

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 2:05.34 A Seahorse Swim Team2/3/2013

L Richter, K Study, R Cunningham, L Albrecht

Colonial: 2:03.97 C Bobcat Swim Club1/31/2015

B Artman, A Sandridge, I Ward, M Taylor

Patriot: 2:05.77 P Seahorse Swim Team2/2/2013

L Richter, K Study, R Cunningham, L Albrecht

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.52CBSC-CW

1) Sandridge, Angelina 10 2) Artman, Brelyn C 10

3) Ward, Izzy D 9 4) Taylor, Maddy E 10

29.90 31.27 32.18 28.17

A2 2:14.38TAC

1) Teague, Emma 10 2) Sprankle, Ella 10

3) Gross, Kendall 10 4) Hunt, Savannah 10

35.98 35.10 34.63 28.67

A3 2:17.78DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 10 2) Coble, Kennedy M 10

3) Sefchick, Torianne E 10 4) Sheridan, Emma L 10

35.90 36.45 34.15 31.28

A4 2:18.48SG Swim Club-MA

1) Janusz, Madison 10 2) Czapp, Sarah 9

3) Stover, Zoe 10 4) Bell, Elizabeth 10

35.47 36.21 35.59 31.21

A5 2:18.89SST

1) Bulson, Amelia 9 2) Study, Maggie 10

3) Cromer, Madalyn 10 4) Garrett, Eva Joy 10

36.72 36.10 34.58 31.49

A6 2:19.99CYA-MA

1) Myers, Emilee G 10 2) Hershner, Megan A 9

3) DuRand, Tessa R 9 4) Leydig, Camryn G 10

34.11 36.61 39.39 29.88

A7 2:23.30WSC

1) Oswandel, Lauren 9 2) Langmead, Paige 10

3) Rinehart, Natalie 10 4) Brockway, Langley 10

37.77 38.46 35.78 31.29

A8 2:25.36LAC

1) Welchans, Abby 9 2) Lanius, Mikaela 10

3) Traeger, Kate 10 4) Oliphant, Rylee 10

36.39 36.37 38.35 34.25

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 2:04.56 A Wildcat Swim Club2/10/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

Colonial: 2:05.04 C Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

Patriot: 2:15.72 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub1/31/2015

A Smith, C Funk, B Pacifico, J Vu

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.07PSG Swim Club-MA

1) Ball, Bryce 10 2) Brown, Jacob 10

3) Godman, Justin 10 4) Smith, Trey 10

32.95 33.55 33.15 29.42

A2 2:09.92PDAAC-MA

1) Smith, Austin C 10 2) Funk, Connor B 10

3) Pacifico, Ben 9 4) Vu, Jaydon 10

32.86 33.37 32.62 31.07

A3 2:17.91CYA-MA

1) Wobber, Tommy A 9 2) Bucks, Christian M 9

3) Lu, James S 10 4) Swartz, Ethan C 10

36.53 34.88 34.04 32.46

A4 2:24.92WSC

1) Dore, Evan 10 2) Stiles, Cooper 9

3) Senft, Masen 9 4) Neutzel, Lawson 9

33.86 40.36 36.95 33.75

A5 2:26.02BSC-CW

1) Castano, Adrian 9 2) Brown, Logan I 9

3) McWilliams, Coop D 9 4) Beshore, Owen W 10

33.24 39.75 38.66 34.37

A6 2:38.89LAC

1) Ferroni, Ethan 9 2) Danner, Christopher 10

3) Barley, Sean 10 4) Hollinger, Jackson 9

39.13 46.23 33.32 40.21

A7 2:40.62SST

1) Collins, Bryan 10 2) Schilling, Garin 10

3) Debenham, Maximilian 9 4) Hayward, Grant 10

38.27 41.90 46.39 34.06

B8 2:53.52WSC

1) Dettrey, Wesley 10 2) Anderson, Garren 9

3) Tate, Hunter 10 4) Muth, Joseph 9

52.08 42.77 41.26 37.41

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:50.00 A Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/3/2013

M Hetrick, K Lash, A Long, G Beierschmitt

Colonial: 1:52.83 C Wildcat Swim Club2/2/2013

A McDermott, L O'Rourke, S Hoover, M Merrifield

Patriot: 1:51.88 P Central York Aquatics1/31/2015

M Sopko, E McCombs, C Thornton, K Hartman

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.94SST

1) Culp, Maleah 12 2) Resetar, Jordyn 12

3) Cunningham, Rachel 11 4) Albrecht, Lily 11

30.89 30.23 26.30 26.52
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(Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:57.61WSC

1) Andrews, Jade 11 2) Myers, Taylar 12

3) Deitch, Kathryn 12 4) Marston, Araby 12

29.79 31.71 28.40 27.71

A3 1:57.88LAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 11 2) Warntz, Ally 12

3) Aggen, Holly 11 4) Bingaman, Cheryl 12

30.53 30.22 30.18 26.95

A4 1:59.58SG Swim Club-MA

1) Hoschar, Allison 12 2) Lint, Morgan 12

3) Kline, Sophia 12 4) Hagarman, Emmaleigh 12

31.46 29.28 28.88 29.96

B5 2:00.72CYA-MA

1) Strayer, Catie 11 2) Klinedinst, Molly K 11

3) Leib, Rachel 12 4) Poland, Allison 11

32.02 29.73 58.97

A6 2:03.30TAC

1) Russo, Freddie 12 2) Quinn, Mattison 12

3) Sachar, India 12 4) Guyer, Sophia 11

33.32 30.76 31.71 27.51

A7 2:04.79BSC-CW

1) Senft, Rivers D 12 2) Hartley, Emma R 11

3) Anderson, Leah D 12 4) Croft, Mady L 11

29.57 31.67 33.42 30.13

A--- DQCYA-MA

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Sopko, Micah N 12 2) McCombs, Emma C 11

3) Thornton, Courtney 12 4) Hartman, Kelsey 12

27.66 28.07 27.68 25.99

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:47.31 A Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, G Hill, T Hine

Colonial: 1:47.85 C Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, N Brockway, T Hine

Patriot: 1:57.65 P Dover Area Aquatic Club2/7/2004

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.66DAAC-MA

1) Burrage, Jaxson 12 2) Friedah, Jack D 12

3) Glatfelter, Tanner 11 4) Landis, Alex J 12

28.81 31.44 30.77 29.64

A2 2:02.64SST

1) Rebar, Kevin 12 2) Chaney, Donovan 11

3) Martinak, Luke 11 4) Chopper, Sam 11

29.73 32.05 31.98 28.88

A3 2:03.62WSC

1) Smolinski, Tomek 11 2) Granholm, Quinn 11

3) Pechinski, James 11 4) Dore, Justin 12

31.42 30.13 31.31 30.76

A4 2:05.15CYA-MA

1) Brosend, Clayton 12 2) Peters, Chase M 11

3) Hagan, Ben J 12 4) Forry, Brent 12

29.69 34.97 31.53 28.96

A5 2:06.41SG Swim Club-MA

1) Gordon, Daniel 11 2) West, Ryan 11

3) Perry, Daniel 11 4) Hill, Jonathan 11

31.71 33.31 31.07 30.32

A6 2:11.68TAC

1) Ports, Jack 11 2) Williams, Keagan 11

3) Royer, Josh 12 4) Peters, Matthew 12

36.26 34.10 35.43 25.89

B7 2:15.62CYA-MA

1) Smith, Ryan T 11 2) Nelson, Jake G 11

3) Ginnever, Drew J 11 4) McCleary, Ian C 12

33.56 33.67 32.72 35.67

A--- DQBSC-CW

1) Morgan, Levi C 11 2) Helmeczi, Casey D 11

3) Clifton, Ben J 11 4) Schwalm, Gannon 11

32.73 29.53 39.37 32.01

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:47.02 A Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/12/2011

M Becker, S Beierschmitt, S Dacheux, N Smith

Colonial: 1:47.57 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, A Kinard, J Myers, K Katz

Patriot: 1:48.71 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub1/31/2015

M Hetrick, K Lash, G Beierschmitt, A Long

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.91ADAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Maddie M 14 2) Lash, Kalyn R 13

3) Beierschmitt, Grace 14 4) Long, Annie R 14

25.98 27.25 25.48 25.20

A2 1:44.20ACYA-MA

1) Reedy, Kayla M 13 2) Miller, Gabby M 13

3) Mummert, Lauren E 14 4) Hartman, Sarah E 14

25.63 26.28 27.12 25.17

A3 1:50.36WSC

1) Hoover, Sydney 14 2) Jacobson, Kelsey 13

3) Diorio, Julia 13 4) Merrifield, Morgan L 13

28.17 28.45 28.18 25.56

B4 1:53.17CYA-MA

1) DuRand, Brynn D 13 2) Stambaugh, Sophie P 13

3) Mummert, Katie N 14 4) Minich, Sarah 13

28.64 28.25 28.85 27.43

A5 1:55.39BSC-CW

1) Senft, Sage L 13 2) Schaeffer, Katie M 14

3) Fuhrman, Elizabeth 13 4) Hoff, Courtnee A 13

28.91 28.91 29.13 28.44

A6 1:56.48SST

1) Costello, Brigid 14 2) Cunningham, Lindsay 13

3) Devine, Molly 13 4) Carmody, Rachel 14

29.64 29.35 29.62 27.87

A7 1:58.35LAC

1) Burke, Rachel 14 2) Moore, Olivia 13

3) Barker, Ryleigh 13 4) Grim, Madelyn 13

29.41 31.31 30.26 27.37

A8 2:04.25TAC

1) Wolfenberger, Jillian 13 2) Lawton, Hannah 13

3) Hunt, Katie 13 4) Abel, Maddy 14

33.62 30.66 30.76 29.21
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Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:36.80 A Wildcat Swim Club2/8/2014

L Brockway, G Wertz, S Schuler, J Stoner

Colonial: 1:37.92 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

S Douglas, S Croucher, J Godfrey, M Cooksey

Patriot: 1:41.98 P Central York Aquatics2/2/2013

W Hartzell, A Gemma, B Fisher, A Peckmann

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.53CYA-MA

1) O'Neill, Patrick S 13 2) Stein, Brayden A 14

3) Tate, Lucas B 13 4) Hicks, Jared R 14

25.84 26.18 27.02 24.49

A2 1:46.79DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Jakub T 13 2) Miller, Jackson C 13

3) Spangler, Austin M 14 4) McKee, Kieran C 13

25.86 28.40 27.77 24.76

A3 1:47.04TAC

1) Smith, Sean 14 2) Gochnauer, Zach 13

3) Rogers, Charles 13 4) Lonergan, Devon 13

26.76 27.84 26.84 25.60

A4 1:50.12LAC

1) Lanius, Christopher 14 2) Leiphart, Dylan 14

3) Traeger, Eric 13 4) Anderson, Jack 14

27.36 28.63 27.79 26.34

A5 1:52.22BSC-CW

1) Wilson, Drew 14 2) Hudak, Jeff S 13

3) Payne, Alek T 14 4) Myers, Drake 14

25.54 30.80 29.24 26.64

A6 1:59.06SST

1) Prager, Kameron 14 2) Dunnock, Lucas 13

3) Hayward, James 13 4) Piatt, Samuel 13

30.12 30.79 31.02 27.13

A7 1:59.74SG Swim Club-MA

1) Grant, Reid 13 2) Alwine, Gavin 13

3) Kline, Josiah 14 4) McGlynn, Brian 14

33.11 35.99 25.61 25.03

B8 2:01.66DAAC-MA

1) Mumma, Noah R 13 2) Pequignot, Jud A 13

3) MacDonald, Drew 13 4) Barnes, Si E 13

28.68 34.06 28.64 30.28


